
Arsago 02 09 23 EX2_EX250 Open - Race 2

Laptimes

Lap Daytime

Sort by position

Laptime Diff. Lap DaytimeLaptime Diff. Lap DaytimeLaptime Diff. Lap DaytimeLaptime Diff. 

 Po. 1 - # 19 PHILIPPAERTS D.16:46.267
Tempo gara

1 1:09.830 + 04.983 14:22:36.652

2 1:07.133 + 02.286 14:23:43.785

3 1:07.737 + 02.890 14:24:51.522

4 1:07.706 + 02.859 14:25:59.228

5 1:05.601 + 00.754 14:27:04.829

6 1:05.531 + 00.684 14:28:10.360

7 1:06.292 + 01.445 14:29:16.652

8 1:05.572 + 00.725 14:30:22.224

9 1:07.525 + 02.678 14:31:29.749

10 1:04.847 --------- 14:32:34.596

11 1:05.967 + 01.120 14:33:40.563

12 1:06.610 + 01.763 14:34:47.173

13 1:08.084 + 03.237 14:35:55.257

14 1:07.069 + 02.222 14:37:02.326

15 1:10.763 + 05.916 14:38:13.089

 Po. 2 - # 12 CANTOREGGI L. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:17.461 + 05.096 14:22:44.283

2 1:14.126 + 01.761 14:23:58.409

3 1:14.267 + 01.902 14:25:12.676

4 1:12.862 + 00.497 14:26:25.538

5 1:12.365 --------- 14:27:37.903

6 1:12.968 + 00.603 14:28:50.871

7 1:12.985 + 00.620 14:30:03.856

8 1:14.627 + 02.262 14:31:18.483

9 1:14.053 + 01.688 14:32:32.536

10 1:16.748 + 04.383 14:33:49.284

11 1:13.424 + 01.059 14:35:02.708

12 1:14.596 + 02.231 14:36:17.304

13 1:14.087 + 01.722 14:37:31.391

14 1:13.746 + 01.381 14:38:45.137

 Po. 3 - # 2 AMORINI M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:17.161 + 03.877 14:22:43.983

2 1:15.271 + 01.987 14:23:59.254

3 1:14.682 + 01.398 14:25:13.936

4 1:14.718 + 01.434 14:26:28.654

5 1:15.764 + 02.480 14:27:44.418

6 1:17.271 + 03.987 14:29:01.689

7 1:14.289 + 01.005 14:30:15.978

8 1:15.120 + 01.836 14:31:31.098

9 1:13.284 --------- 14:32:44.382

10 1:15.069 + 01.785 14:33:59.451

11 1:14.826 + 01.542 14:35:14.277

12 1:13.551 + 00.267 14:36:27.828

13 1:13.582 + 00.298 14:37:41.410

14 1:15.585 + 02.301 14:38:56.995

 Po. 4 - # 108 ARRIGHI M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:16.577 + 02.558 14:22:43.399

2 1:14.848 + 00.829 14:23:58.247

3 1:15.340 + 01.321 14:25:13.587

4 1:14.861 + 00.842 14:26:28.448

5 1:15.670 + 01.651 14:27:44.118

6 1:16.516 + 02.497 14:29:00.634

7 1:14.498 + 00.479 14:30:15.132

8 1:16.865 + 02.846 14:31:31.997

9 1:15.723 + 01.704 14:32:47.720

10 1:15.590 + 01.571 14:34:03.310

11 1:14.161 + 00.142 14:35:17.471

12 1:14.875 + 00.856 14:36:32.346

13 1:17.819 + 03.800 14:37:50.165

14 1:14.019 --------- 14:39:04.184

 Po. 5 - # 104 SALA M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:14.140 + 01.318 14:22:40.962

2 1:13.087 + 00.265 14:23:54.049

3 1:12.822 --------- 14:25:06.871

4 1:12.832 + 00.010 14:26:19.703

5 1:14.153 + 01.331 14:27:33.856

6 1:24.348 + 11.526 14:28:58.204

7 1:17.482 + 04.660 14:30:15.686

8 1:18.249 + 05.427 14:31:33.935

9 1:15.809 + 02.987 14:32:49.744

10 1:14.770 + 01.948 14:34:04.514

11 1:13.555 + 00.733 14:35:18.069

12 1:14.694 + 01.872 14:36:32.763

13 1:19.136 + 06.314 14:37:51.899

14 1:13.890 + 01.068 14:39:05.789

Fastest lap: 1:04.847 
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